Rang Name
1 Pluer
2 Bopp
3 Derrer
4  Hasler
5 Gutknecht
6 Hugli
7  Jermann
8 Benz
9 Dietwyler
10 Stocker
11 Mahrer
12 Borer

Rheinfelden

Vorname

Karl
Robin
Christoph
Peter
Willy
Daniel
Marcel
Patrik
Ralph
René
René
Simon

Jg. Kat.

1948 SV
1997 E
1956 V
1957 V
1965 S
1997 E
1962 V
1983 E
1965 S
1957 vV
1968 S
1988 E

Verein

SG Moéhlin

Schitzen Magden

SG Mohlin

SG Stein-Minchwilen
SG Stein-Minchwilen
Schiitzen Magden

SG Stein-Minchwilen
Schiitzen Magden

SG Moéhlin

SB Wallbach

SG Mohlin

SG Moéhlin

Bezirksmeisterschaft BSVR 2024
Gewehr 300m
Rangliste Kat. A

Waffe

Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW
Stagw / FW

Resultat

Eroffnungs- Einzelwett-

schiessen

290
282
281
281
275
271
285
278
281
275
275
276

Resultat

Schiessen

o

O O OO O O o o o o o

Pkt.
Eroffnungs-
schiessen
96.67
94.00
93.67
93.67
91.67
90.33
95.00
92.67
93.67
91.67
91.67
92.00

Pkt.
Einzelwett-
schiessen

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grenzschutz-

schiessen

92.00
96.00
97.00
97.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
92.00
89.00
86.00
0.00

Ghei-

schiessen schiessen

99.00
95.00
93.00
93.00
95.00
96.00
90.00
90.00
91.00
92.00
87.00
0.00

Fluh-

97.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
98.00
98.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
92.00
93.00
0.00

Kantonal
stich

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Herbst-
schiessen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

384.67
381.00
379.67
379.67
378.67
378.33
374.00
371.67
371.67
364.67
357.67
92.00



Rang
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Name

Bornex
Miuhlfriedel
Melliger
Steinegger
Kim

Senn
Kaufmann
Kalt
Graber
Wunderlin
Flores
Meister
Miiller

Rheinfelden

Bezirksmeisterschaft BSVR 2024

Gewehr 300m

Rangliste Kat. D

Vorname

Eric
Christian
Samuel
Thomas
Max
Klaus
Peter
Hansjorg
Pius
Peter
Dayana
Erwin
Paul

Jg.

1965 S
1962 V
1982 E
1961 V
1945 Sv
1957 V
1943 SV
1956 V
1955 V
1952 SV
1987 E
1946 SV
1947 SV

Kat.

Verein

SV Rheinfelden

SG Stein-Minchwilen
SV Zeiningen

SV Rheinfelden

SB Wallbach

SV Zeiningen

SB Wallbach

SG Stein-Minchwilen
SV Zeiningen

SB Wallbach

SV Rheinfelden

SV Rheinfelden

SV Zeiningen

Waffe

57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Kar
Kar
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03

Resultat

Eroffnungs- Einzelwett-

schiessen

279
276
275
278
273
272
265
264
244
235
235
264
264

Resultat

Schiessen

0

O O OO OO oo o o o o

Pkt. Pkt.
Eréffnungs- Einzelwett-
schiessen schiessen
93.00 0.00
92.00 0.00
91.67 0.00
92.67 0.00
91.00 0.00
90.67 0.00
88.33 0.00
88.00 0.00
81.33 0.00
78.33 0.00
78.33 0.00
88.00 0.00
88.00 0.00

Grenzschutz-
schiessen

96.00
94.00
86.00
94.00
88.00
86.00
90.00
91.00
80.00
82.00
75.00
86.00
0.00

Ghei-

96.00
96.00
93.00
95.00
90.00
89.00
93.00
84.00
87.00
85.00
87.00
0.00
67.00

Fluh-

schiessen schiessen

93.00
96.00
95.00
82.00
89.00
91.00
84.00
91.00
85.00
83.00
87.00
85.00
84.00

Kantonal
stich

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Herbst-
schiessen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

378.00
378.00
365.67
363.67
358.00
356.67
355.33
354.00
333.33
328.33
327.33
259.00
239.00



Rang Name
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Zurfluh
Herzog
Bitter
Nagelin
Dietwyler
Bachmann
Freiermuth
Gulrbiz
Lang
Beutler
Straumann
Scharf
Meisner
Gurbuz
Bachmann
Binkert
Rohaan

Rheinfelden

Bezirksmeisterschaft BSVR 2024
Rangliste 300m
Rangliste Kat. E

Vorname

Paul
Simon
Kurt
Jérome
Sabrina
Pascal
Thomas
Melanie
Ruedi
Hansjorg
Claudia
David
Christian
Ismet
Marcel
Gilbert
Remco

Jg.

1955 V
1961 V
1962 V
1999 E
1999 E
1981 E
1955V
1984 E
1950 sV
1969 S
1960 V
1962 V
1988 E
1977 S
1976 S
1961 V
1977 S

Kat.

Verein

SV Obermumpf
SB Wallbach

SB Wallbach
SV Obermumpf
SG Mohlin

SV Obermumpf
SV Zeiningen
SG Zuzgen

SV Zeiningen
SG Zuzgen

SB Wallbach
SV Zeiningen
SV Obermumpf
SG Zuzgen

SV Obermumpf
SG Zuzgen

SB Wallbach

Waffe

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57/02
90
57/02
90
90
90
57/02
90

Resultat Resultat
Er6ffnungs- Einzelwett-
schiessen Schiessen
270.00 0.00
273.00 0.00
262.00 0.00
256.00 0.00
264.00 0.00
244.00 0.00
259.00 0.00
257.00 0.00
268.00 0.00
247.00 0.00
229.00 0.00
251.00 0.00
244.00 0.00
208.00 0.00
242.00 0.00
250.00 0.00
207.00 0.00

Pkt. Pkt.
Er6ffnungs- Einzelwett-
schiessen schiessen
90.00 0.00
91.00 0.00
87.33 0.00
85.33 0.00
88.00 0.00
81.33 0.00
86.33 0.00
85.67 0.00
89.33 0.00
82.33 0.00
76.33 0.00
83.67 0.00
81.33 0.00
69.33 0.00
80.67 0.00
83.33 0.00
69.00 0.00

Grenzschutz-
schiessen

89.00
87.00
91.00
89.00
92.00
84.00
83.00
84.00
81.00
83.00
87.00
77.00
81.00
89.00
80.00
78.00
65.00

Ghei-

89.00
86.00
89.00
87.00
86.00
88.00
89.00
79.00
83.00
82.00
75.00
85.00
76.00
70.00
80.00
81.00
59.00

Fluh-

schiessen schiessen

93.00
94.00
90.00
88.00
79.00
83.00
77.00
85.00
79.00
83.00
89.00
76.00
81.00
78.00
61.00
0.00
0.00

Kantonal
stich

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Herbst-
schiessen

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

361.00
358.00
357.33
349.33
345.00
336.33
335.33
333.67
332.33
330.33
327.33
321.67
319.33
306.33
301.67
242.33
193.00



